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BP1-08 - - 13

1 circ. (120V)
1-hot, 1-neutral

2 circ. (120V)
2-hot, 1-neutral

1 circ. (230V)
1-hot, 1-neutral

1A 2A

2 circ. (240V)
2-hot, 1-neutral

2D

3D

1 circ. (120V)
2-hot, 1-neutral
tied hots

6A

1 circ. (230V)
2-hot, 1-neutral
tied hots

6D

Circuiting Chart

4-3/4” [121]

Conduit and Hardware
(by others)

1/2” Tradesize Knockouts
(2) Provided by Litelab

Removable Cover Plate
for Wiring Access Wiring Chamber
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]
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 [1
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U.L Listed for Dry Location with 
Maximum Ambient Temperature
of 40°c (104°f) #12 AWG Leads,
20 Amp Maximum Rated up to 300V

5/8” Gypsum 
Ceiling

Mounting Screws 
(By Others)
Durabond or Similar
(By Others)

1’ 4-5/16” [415]

1’ 1” [330]
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16
” 

[2
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4-
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16
” 
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Butterfly Mounting Brackets
(Provided by Litelab)

Model Number Vinyl / 
Voltage

.

BP1-08

Length

BP1 Project Name Type
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BusPoint - Single

C Æ

Adaptors

BusRun - ELV Dimmable Only

9TC-RL
9TC-RL-SY
9TC-DY
9TC-DY-SY

Rotation Lock
Rotation Lock / Switch
Dimmer
Dimmer / Switch

875
876
877
878

120V

9HC
9HC-DY
9HC-SY
9HC-DY-SY

Driver Box
Driver Box / Dimmer
Driver Box / Switch
Dimmer and Switch

759
760
761
762

240V

Eutrac - 0-10v, DMX and Dali

E2DB
E2DB-SY
E2DB-DY

2-Circuit / DataBus
2-Circuit / DataBus / Switch
2-Circuit / DataBus / Dimmer

480
482
484

120V

E3DB
E3DB-SY
E3DB-DY

2-Circuit / DataBus
2-Circuit / DataBus / Switch
2-Circuit / DataBus / Dimmer

481
483
485

240V

Dimming

Canopies

-3L
-5L

5” Diameter x 1/4” H Machined 
3-1/2” Diameter Quick Connect

527
534

1
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